2023B schedule at BL20XU BL20B2 BL47XU BL28B2

| 20XU 20B2
2
3 yamashige 1059 tune
4 4+t tune
5 mashita 1208 tune
6 +++ mitsukawa 0307
i+t +++
ito yoshikawa+ 1036
take 1431 ikeda 1073
10 +++ kuwashima
11 matsumoto 1430 goto 1008
12 ookuma 1214
13 +++ takiyama 1414
= maeda 1005 +++
+ +++
16
17 yamashige 1059
18 +++ uesugi 1548
19 imai 1019 +++
20 +++ +++
= maruyamaii 1030 ogawa 1028
watanabe
23 +++ namikil 1172
24 +++
25 takahashi 1530 yoshizumi 1065
26 nakano 1216 osawa
27 ohara ozakil 1338
= nagira 1201 +++
4
30
31 takakuwa 1037 horikawa 1156
20XU 20B2
2
3
4
I
9
10
11
12
15
16
17
18
19
22 matsumoto 1430
23 +++ takeda 1021
24 watanabe 1030 +++
25 + +H+
26 koshitani 1055 yakumaru 1250
++ e
=lada 1011 +++
29 +++ daitoku 1395
30 +++
31 + ikegawa 1465

47XU

kitamura

OTH->IMG

yoshizumi
+ht

shimamura
orikasa
4

masai
ikeda

yasutake

47XU

okumura
4

4

+
matsuda
4
ikeda
morono
ot

28B2 20XU
11818 +++
2 +
daikou L sk
1004 +++ - hirayama
e - +HE
kawanishi+ 1071 6 +++
1384 yashirol 1165 7 yamashige
it 8 +++
+H+ 9 takahashi
it 10 +++
1287 uekenl 1436 11 +
+++ tsuruta
e
e
e
+HE
+HE
1067 takahashil
it
it
1056 mashita
1233 +++
e
1063 kawanishi+ 1072
1074 yashirol 1169 27
e 28 fukutani
e 29 akada
30 +++
1392 yashiro2 1165
28B2 20XU
2A1H ito
2 shimizu

e

5
6 yamashige
7 +++
8
9 akada
- fukutani
13 +++
14
15 hirose
16 +++
ow
- machida
19 +++
20 +++
21
1129 uchimoto 1366 22
sato2+ 1060 24
murakami2 1143 25
1499 higashi2 1692 26
tanaka3 1331 27
1970 +++ 28
1245 ando 1559
kaifu 1150

i+

1431
1218

1059

1009

1066

1451
1532

1222

1059

1532

1451

1408

1154

Machine time starts from 10:00AM. "+" shows number of shifts.

20B2 47XU

+ht +HE

yasuda 1490 ogawa 1029
+ht +HE

+ht

narumi 1423 nara 1534
ot mizutani 1187
+Ht +HE

sugiyama 1399 +++

+Ht +HE

nishimura 1155 +++

+Ht +HE

namiki2 1172 +++

+ht e

et natsui 0312

2082 47XU

+H+ nara 1534

+H+ mitsukawa 0318

oomoto 1542 +++

mohri 1523 +++

pearson 1144 +++

+ht i

++ matsumoto 1352

+ht i

+ht i
i

hoshino2 1289 +++

et
namiki 1959

ito 2380 matsuda 1499
masai 1947
ito 2414
kawanshi 2408
makita 1967
fuse 1949

28B2
et
et
et

katasho
ot
o+

satol+
murakamil
hiagshil

shimizu
et
et

28B2
b
ueken2
b
et

voegeli
et

daikou
s
s
et
et
et
et

20XU
12A1H nonoyama

iwata

R

4 +++

5+

6 imai

7+

8 yamashige

1425

ot
1060 - kobayashi
1143 11 +++
1692 12 +++

13 +++

14
15

2

N

28
29

mode
1436

A
1526

B

[}

20B2
shimomura+
koshiyama
i
ozaki2
i

ikeda
‘wagai

imai

HHE

1239 +

1325

1012

1019

1059

hoshinol
Lans

aunche

203

4x84

Ver., ######

47XU

ot
1371 +++
1338 morishita
Eaas
it
1001 yasuda
1428 +++
HE
katsube
HE
1289 narumi
et

11x29

tuning

F navre]

406*11/29+1

reserve

1381 +++

yashiro2 1169
+Ht

1491 +++

tanaka2

o+

1331
1161
1391
1424

machine study

beamline study

shutdown

tuning of BL

maintenance




